1
2
Contents
1.
VTC series  Upper Flange Hydraulic Link Clamp 03-05
2.
VSC series  Upper Flange Hydraulic Swing
Clamp

Machining dimensions
Bore 22 25 32 40 50 63
A 31.4 40 47 55 63 75
B M40.7 M5x0.8 M6 M6 M8 M10
C 36 48 55 65 75 90
D 33 45 50 60 70 85
E 23.5 30 33.5 39.5 45 52.5
F 16 22 24 30 32 37
G 3 3 3 5 5 5
Dimensions
Order
No.
Bore
size
A B C D E F G H J K M N P Q R T U V W X Y
VTC-22 22 94 49 40 36 63.5 38.5 25 29 20 31.4 11 23.5 3 7.5 4.5 27 10 22.5 30 20 11
VTC-25 25 114.8 61.0 51 48 75 47 28 35.5 25.5 40 12 30.0 5 9.5 5.5 35.75 14 29.75 35.5 26.0 13
VTC-32 32 134 69.0 60 55 87 59 28 39.0 30.0 47 12 33.5 5 11.0 6.8 39 16 32 37 30.0 16
VTC-40 40 148.0 81.0 70 65 93 63 30 46.0 35.0 55 12.5 39.5 5 11.0 6.8 46.0 18 38.0 40 35.5 19
VTC-50 50 175.5 94.5 85 75 108 71 37 52.0 42.5 63 16 45.0 5 14.0 8.5 55.5 22 45.5 48.5 43.5 25
VTC-63 63 209.0 109.5 100 90 128 88 40 59.5 50.0 75 16 52.5 5 17.5 11.0 66.5 28 54 54.5 52.5 28
Order
No.
Bore
size

D 33 45 50 60 70 85
E 23.5 30 33.5 39.5 45 52.5
F 16 22 24 30 32 37
G 3 3 3 5 5 5
VSC
h t t p : / / w w w . f l o w t e k - l t d . c o m /
E - m a i l :  c l a m p . w e l l @ m s a . h i n e t . n e t
Upper Flange Hydraulic Swing Clamp
Clampwell Company Ltd.‧3F, 176-1, Jung-Shan 2nd Rd., Lujou City, Taipei Hsieh, Taiwan‧TEL:886-2-2847-5671‧Fax:886-2-2847-5683 7
Dimensions
Order
No.
Bore
size
A B C D E F G H J K M N P Q R S T
VSC-25 25 99.5 49 40 36 64.5 39.5 25 29 20 31.4 11 23.5 8.2 7.5 4.5 17 19
VSC-35 35 134 61 51 48 80 52 28 35.5 25.5 40 12 30 8.3 9.5 5.5 17 28
VSC-42 42 147 69 60 55 87 59 28 39 30 47 12 33.5 8.2 11 6.8 16 27
VSC-50 50 153 81 70 65 93 63 30 46 35 55 13 39.5 10.2 11 6.8 18 28
VSC-60 60 179 92 80 75 108 71 37 52 40 63 16 45 10.2 14 8.5 22 33
VSC-74 74 192 107 95 90 114 74 40 59.5 47.5 75 16 52.5 10.2 17.5 10.5 22 32.5
Order No.
Bore
size
U V W X Z